LT-ZCL-DS-02-21-04
Data Sheet
Flow-switch Testing Device
Overview
100% Water Saving
Simple, Quick  & Compliant
Flow-switch Testing
060c

our international distributor network.
All certi�ed installers must use the comprehensive range of specialist tools which are included in the Livetap® system tool
kit. Only approved Livetap® products should be used. Drills and �ttings are available from the manufacturer or for hire from
Project Fire Products (01889 271271)
PUMP NOT HORIZONTAL FLOW-SWITCH ON UNDERSIDE OF PIPE
System Flow
Pump Flow
Spare parts and consumable kits are available from the manufacturer or for hire from approved distributors,
please contact Project Fire Products for more information (01889 271271).
Ordering information
Part code
Pipe size
mm (in”)
Weight
(Kg)
LT-ZC65 65 (2½” ) 10.7
LT-ZC80 80 (3”) 11.5
LT-ZC100 100 (4”) 12.1
LT-ZC150 150 (6”) 17.5
LT-ZCP65 65 (2½”) 13.7
LT-ZCP80 80 (3”) 14.5
LT-ZCP100 100 (4”) 15.1
LT-ZCP150 150 (6”) 20.5
Prewired version
535mm